10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Administrator

Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager

Account Clerk Il

Sports Coordinator

F & G Senior Park Worker

F & G Senior Park Worker

Manager

F & G Senior Park Worker

Manager

F & G Senior Park Worker

Facilities Coordinator

F & G Senior Park Worker

F & G Senior Park Worker

Landscape Architect

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Recreation

Customer Service

Youth Services

Administration

Recreation

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Administration

Total Wages
$115,986

$94,453

$89,583

$74,785

$63,903

$56,518

$55,557

$51,709

$48,906

$44,740

$43,896

$43,786

$42,321

$42,199

$40,475

$40,419

$40,034

$38,384



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Supervisor

F & G Senior Park Worker

Customer Services Rep

F & G Senior Park Worker

Site Director

Site Director

F & G Senior Park Worker

Park Worker

Site Director

F & G Park Worker

Park Worker

Account Clerk Il

Park Worker

Park Worker

Coordinator

Supervisor

Program Leader lll

Program Leader IlI

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Customer Service

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Youth Services

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Administration

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Aquatics

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Youth Services

$38,243

$35.430

$35,335

$34,824

$31,906

$31.330

$30,745

$28,589

$25,509

$25,451

$24,476

$22,112

$21,336

$20,784

$20,196

$20,032

$18,522

$18,178



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Park Worker

Program Leader Il

Site Director

Program Leader lll

F & G Park Worker

Program Leader Il

Program Leader Il

Customer Services Associate

Program Leader IlI

Swim Team Coach

Program Leader llI

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Program Leader lll

Lifeguard

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Youth Services

Customer Service

Youth Services

Aquatics

Youth Services

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Youth Services

Aquatics

$17,845

$15,121

$14,519

$14,221

$13,539

$11,350

$10,985

$10,609

$9,652

$8,749

$7,503

$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

$6,000

$4,714

$4,326



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Program Leader |

Program Leader llI

Program Leader llI

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Customer Services Associate

Program Leader llI

Head Synchro Coach

Program Leader Il

Master Teacher

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Synchro Coach

Lifeguard

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Aquatics

Aquatics

Customer Service

Youth Services

Aquatics

Youth Services

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

$4,279

$4,255

$4,250

$4,190

$4,104

$3,995

$3,935

$3,691

$3,599

$3,564

$3,551

$3,547

$3,533

$3,482

$3.411

$3,398

$3,159

$3,146



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Lifeguard

Program Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Park Worker

Program Leader Il

Program Leader Il

Program Leader llI

Lifeguard

Program Leader Il

Rec Aide

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Scorekeeper

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Aquatics

Youth Services

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Facilities and Grounds

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Aquatics

Youth Services

Recreation

Aquatics

Aquatics

Recreation

$3,127

$3,105

$2,914

$2,716

$2,715

$2,662

$2,501

$2,412

$2,353

$2,252

$2,234

$2,199

$2,167

$2,149

$2,113

$2,069

$2,035

$1,944



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Scorekeeper

Program Leader |

Program Leader llI

Program Leader |

Lifeguard

Park Worker

Landscape Architect

Lifeguard

Program Leader IlI

Lifeguard

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Auburn Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Youth Services

Youth Services

Youth Services

Aquatics

Facilities and Grounds

Facilities and Grounds

Aquatics

Youth Services

Aquatics

$1,879

$1,844

$1,777

$1,716

$1,627

$1,486

$1,257

$1,184

$1,009

$992



