	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Administrator		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$115,986
2.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$94,453
3.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$89,583
4.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Customer Service	\$74,785
5.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$63,903
6.	Account Clerk II		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,518
7.	Sports Coordinator		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$55,557
8.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$51,709
9.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$48,906
10.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$44,740
11.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$43,896
12.	Manager		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$43,786
13.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$42,321
14.	Facilities Coordinator		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$42,199
15.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$40,475
16.	F & G Senior Park Worker		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$40,419
17.	Landscape Architect		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$40,034
18.	Executive Assistant		Auburn Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$38,384

19.	Supervisor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$38,243
20.	F & G Senior Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$35,430
21.	Customer Services Rep	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Customer Service	\$35,335
22.	F & G Senior Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$34,824
23.	Site Director	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$31,906
24.	Site Director	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$31,330
25.	F & G Senior Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$30,745
26.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$28,589
27.	Site Director	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$25,509
28.	F & G Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$25,451
29.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$24,476
30.	Account Clerk II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$22,112
31.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$21,336
32.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$20,784
33.	Coordinator	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$20,196
34.	Supervisor	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$20,032
35.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$18,522
36.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$18,178

37.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$17,845
38.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$15,121
39.	Site Director	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$14,519
40.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$14,221
41.	F & G Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$13,539
42.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$11,350
43.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$10,985
44.	Customer Services Associate	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Customer Service	\$10,609
45.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$9,652
46.	Swim Team Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$8,749
47.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$7,503
48.	Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,000
49.	Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,000
50.	Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,000
51.	Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,000
52.	Board Member	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Board of Directors	\$6,000
53.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,714
54.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,326

55.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,279
56.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,255
57.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$4,250
58.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,190
59.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,104
60.	Customer Services Associate	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Customer Service	\$3,995
61.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,935
62.	Head Synchro Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,691
63.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,599
64.	Master Teacher	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,564
65.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,551
66.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,547
67.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,533
68.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,482
69.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,411
70.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,398
71.	Synchro Coach	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,159
72.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,146

73.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,127
74.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$3,105
75.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,914
76.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,716
77.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,715
78.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,662
79.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,501
80.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,412
81.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$2,353
82.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,252
83.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,234
84.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,199
85.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,167
86.	Program Leader II	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$2,149
87.	Rec Aide	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,113
88.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,069
89.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,035
90.	Scorekeeper	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,944

91.	Scorekeeper	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,879
92.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,844
93.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,777
94.	Program Leader I	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,716
95.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,627
96.	Park Worker	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$1,486
97.	Landscape Architect	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Facilities and Grounds	\$1,257
98.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,184
99.	Program Leader III	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Youth Services	\$1,009
100.	Lifeguard	Auburn Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$992